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Deaf Program Map

Latoria Ford
662-932-3082
lford@mdrs.ms.gov

Tiffany Leach
601-500-5598
tleach@mdrs.ms.gov

Chiquita Simmons
(Transition and Youth including
Hinds Community College and
Mississippi School for the Deaf)
601-326-2283
csimmons@mdrs.ms.gov

Becky Ferrell
228-265-5640
bferrell@mdrs.ms.gov

VACANT
Contact SCD

Tasha Martin
662-546-4565
tmartin@mdrs.ms.gov

Amanda Moore
662-269-1410
ammoore@mdrs.ms.gov

Deaf Coordinator: Cathy Brown, SCD
601-707-9160

clbrown@mdrs.ms.gov


